Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 10/02) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)				
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼	<u> </u>			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): ZOHAR SS ACQUISITION, LLC Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ✓ No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement ✓ Change of Name Other Execution Date: 2-14-2005	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:SNELLING STAFFING , LLC Internal Address:			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) See attached Schedule A tached Yes No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
Name: Stanley B. Kita Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
Street Address: HOWSON AND HOWSON Spring House Corporate Center, Box 457 City: Spring House State: PA Zip: 19477	8. Deposit account number: 08-3040			
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Signature. Stanley B. Kita Name of Person Signing	August 11, 2005 ignature Date // Ar sheet, attachments, and document:			

SCHEDULE A

SNELLING STAFFING LLC

LIST OF TRADEMARKS

MARK	REG. NO./ SERIAL NO.	ISSUE DATE/ FILING DATE	STATUS
DOCUTIME	2,544,471	March 5, 2002	Registered
NTERTRANS	2,586,507	June 25, 2005	Registered
HELPING OTHER ACHIEVE THE SUCCESS THEY DESIRE	1,521,211	January 17, 1989	Registered
THE RIGHT FIT IS EVERYTHING	2,263,753	July 20, 1999	Registered
S AND DIAMOND DESIGN	2,076,247	July 1, 1997	Registered
SILENT SEARCH	1,477,977	February 23, 1988	Registered
SNELLING	1,755,978	March 2, 1993	Registered
SNELLING AND SNELLING	717,313	June 20, 1961	Registered
SNELLINGSEARCH	2,185,965	September 1, 1998	Registered
VIRTUAL CLASSROOM & Design	2,589,808	July 2, 2002	Registered
THINK SNELLING & Design	2,500,034	October 23, 2001	Registered
SNELLING SELECT	76/561,133	November 20, 2003	Pending

TRADEMARK REEL: 003195 FRAME: 0684 May. 25. 2005 9:22AM

2155405818

No. 3554

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF ZOHAR SS ACQUISITION, LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 18-202 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, Zohar SS Acquisition, LLC, a limited liability company organized and existing under and by virtue of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act (the "Company"), does hereby certify:

FIRST: The name of the Company is Zohar SS Acquisition, LLC. The date of the filing of its original Certificate of Formation with the Secretary of State was February 1, 2005.

This Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Formation was duly SECOND: adopted by the sole member and manager of the Company.

THIRD: Paragraph FIRST of the Company's Certificate of Formation is hereby amended to read in its entirety as follows:

"FIRST:

The name of the limited liability company is:

SNELLING STAFFING, LLC"

That this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Formation shall FOURTH: be effective upon the filing thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Company has caused this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Formation to be executed this 14th day of February, 2005.

ZOHAR SS ACQUISITION, LLC

Barbara McAninch, Scnlor Vice President

DALLAS 1496716v1

RECORDED: 08/11/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003195 FRAME: 0685